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Andy Adams Oxid, LP 101 Concrete St Houston TX 77012 713-924-6433 aadams@oxid.net

Christopher Allen Zephyr Environmental 11200 Westheimer Rd, Suite 600 Houston TX 77042 281-668-7359 callen@zephyrenv.com

Susan Amodeo-Cathey Air Liquide 2700 Post Oak Blvd Houston TX 77056 713-624-8214 susan.amodeo-cathey@airliquide.com

Michael Bailey Vapor Point PO Box 1239 LaPorte TX 77572 281-450-8089 mbailey@vaporpoint.net

Bonnie Barrera Exterran 16666 NorthChase Dr Houston TX 77060 281-836-7056 bonnie.barrera@exterran.com

Rodney Beasley Highmount Exploration and Production 16945 Northchase Drive Suite 1750 Houston TX 77060 281-873-3663 RBEASLEY@highmountep.com

Theodore Bethea Environmental Regulatory Compliance 2520 Vulcan St Harvey LA 70058 504-366-2976 ercincorporated@earthlink.net

Michael Brocato TRC Environmental Corporation 10011 Medowglen Ln, Suite 100 Houston TX 77042 713-244-1000 mbrocato@trcsolutions.com

Joseph Brown Hoyer Global 9938 Chemical Rd Pasadena TX 77571 281-739-4752 joe.brown@hoyer-global.com

Chris Campbell CDM 3050 Post Oak Blvd Houston TX 77056 713-423-7326 campbellcl@cdm.com

Dean Gregory Chagaris Surefire Industries, USA, LLC 1400 Brittmoore Rd Houston TX 77043 713-481-6902 DChagaris@surefireusa.com

George Chandlee Source Environmental Sciences 4100 Westheimer Rd, Suite 106 Houston TX 77027-4427 713-621-4474 george@source-environmental.com

Xinlian (Sheila) Chang WorleyParsons 2301 Diamond Springs Dr Pearland TX 77584 832-830-5588 sheila.chang@worleyparsons.com

Heather Chappell-Cox Chevron Phillips Chemical Company, LP 9500 Interstate Highway Baytown TX 77521 281-421-6283 chapphn@cpchem.com

Mike Chow Rhodia, Inc 3107 Brook Grove Dr Kingwood TX 77345 281-361-7612 mike.chow@us.rhodia.com

Celia Chu Eagle Rock Energy 1415 Louisiana St, Suite 2700 Houston TX 77002-7349 281-408-1275 c.chu@eaglerockenergy.com 

Jack Coblenz Source Environmental Sciences 4100 Westheimer Rd, Suite 106 Houston TX 77027-4427 713-621-4474 jack@source-environmental.com

Kimberly Colt Shintech, Inc 5618 Hwy 332 E Freeport TX 77541 979-236-9274 kcolt@shin-tech.com

John Connolly ERDI 19345 Point O Woods Ct Baton Rouge LA 70809 225-753-4723 erdi@cox.net

Carter Copeland Mineral Technologies, Inc PO Box 5823 Midland TX 79704 432-685-3520 cdcopeland@mtienergy.com

Brandon Cravens Source Environmental Sciences 4100 Westheimer Rd, Suite 106 Houston TX 77027-4427 713-621-4474 brandon@source-environmental.com

Wes Crawford ExxonMobil Pipeline 800 Bell St, PL-EMB-623J Houston TX 77002 713-656-2275 wesley.b.crawford@exxonmobil.com

Chris Cromeans Source Environmental Sciences 4100 Westheimer Rd, Suite 106 Houston TX 77027-4427 713-621-4474 source@source-environmental.com

Sandra Davidson Entergy 10055 Grogans Mill Rd, Parkwood Two, Suite 400 The Woodlands TX 77356 281-297-3317 sdavid1@entergy.com

Robert DeVitis Waukesha-Pearce 12320 South Main St Houston TX 77035 713-551-0411 devitis@wpi.com

Floyd Dickerson Rhodia, Inc 8615 Manchester St Houston TX 77012 713-924-1408 floyd.dickerson@us.rhodia.com

Stuart Doss Spirit Environmental, LLC 17350 State Highway 249, Suite 249 Houston TX 77064 281-664-2830 sdoss@spiritenv.com

Alison Doyle Source Environmental 11111 Katy Freeway, # 1004 Houston TX 77079 713-973-6085 adoyle@ses-inc.net

Stephen Dugger CSD, Inc PO Box 3087 Conroe TX 77305 936-228-0902 sdugger@csdinc.org

Mudafar El-Saleh  Source Environmental 11111 Katy Freeway, # 1004 Houston TX 77079 713-973-6085 mel-saleh@ses-inc.net 

Tracy Fazio C-K Associates, LLC 616 FM 1960 West, Suite 575 Houston TX 77090 281-397-9016 tracy.fazio@c-ka.com

Rick Fetterolf South Hampton Resources, Inc PO Box 1636 Silsbee TX 77656 409-385-8312 rfetterolf@southhamptonr.com

Jon Fields Enterprise Products Company, LLC 10207 FM 1942 Mout Belvieu TX 77580 281-385-4300 jefields@eprod.comJon Fields Enterprise Products Company, LLC 10207 FM 1942 Mout Belvieu TX 77580 281-385-4300 jefields@eprod.com

Ervin Fisher Highmount Exploration and Production, LLC PO Box 525 Sonora TX 76950 325-387-7314 efisher@highmountep.com

Vinio Floris TETRA Technologies 154 W. Slatestone Cir The Woodlands TX 77382 713-449-8298 vinio@floris-us.com

Phyllis Frank Gulf Coast Waste Disposal Authority 910 Bay Area Blvd Houston TX 77058 281-488-4115 pfrank@gcwda.com

Susan Freeman Tetra Tech EM, Inc 2901 Wilcrest Dr, Suite 401 Houston TX 77042-3399 832-251-5186 susan.freeman@tetratech.com 

Henry Fuertes Oxid, LP 101 Concrete St Houston TX 77012 713-924-6446 hfuertes@oxid.net

Chock Ganapathy INEOS O&P 1230 Independence Parkway South La Porte TX 77571 713-307-3213 chock.ganapathy@ineos.com

Sucheta Gokhale Denbury 5320 Legacy Dr Plano TX 75024 214-790-3127 sucheta.gokhale@denbury.com

Rachel Gunn Invista 12455 Strang Rd LaPorte TX 77571 281-470-3777 rachel.gunn@invista.com

Jack Hallett Waukesha-Pearce 12320 South Main St Houston TX 77035 713-551-0757 hallett@wpi.com

Sherman Hampton ExxonMobil Chemical 13330 Hatchervill Rd Mout Belvieu TX 77523 281-834-9322 sherman.w.hampton@exxonmobil.com

Scott Harris Gulf Coast Waste Disposal Authority 10800 Bay Area Blvd Pasadena TX 77507 281-474-4111 sharris@gcwda.com

Jennifer Haselow Alliant Environmental, LLC 1842 Snake River Rd Katy TX 77449 281-717-4392 JHaselow@alliantenv.com

Deborah Hawthorne New Tech Global 1030 Regional Park Dr Houston TX 77060 281-951-4330 dhawthorne@newtecheng.com

Sandra Heintz Spirit Environmental, LLC 17350 State Highway 249, Suite 249  Houston TX 77064 281-664-2490 sheintz@spiritenv.com

Kijun Hong Alliant Environmental, LLC 1842 Snake River Rd Katy TX 77449 832-484-0520 khong@alliantenv.com 

Joe Hudman CSD, Inc PO Box 3087 Conroe TX 77305 936-228-0503 jhudman@csdinc.org
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Lacy Hudson Carr Environmental Group 504 Spring Hill Dr, Suite 300 Spring TX 77386 281-872-9300 lhudson@ceg-group.com

Lucretia Inscore ExxonMobil US Production 112 Deerwood Dr Kerrville TX 78028 281-731-6573 lucretia.h.inscore@exxonmobil.com

Frank Ivoska IEA/regAction 10700 Richmond Ave, Suite 310 Houston TX 77042 713-623-5099 ext 106 fivoska@ieainc.com

Rance Jett Providence 11767 Katy Freeway, Suite 430 Houston TX 77041 281-497-5656 rayhuang@providenceeng.com

Curt Johnson Specialty Technical Consultants 2335 Quarterpath Dr Richmond TX 77406-6775 281-341-8289 cjohnson@stcenv.com

David Karl Invista 12455 Strang Rd LaPorte TX 77571 281-470-3027 david.a.karl@invista.com

Matthew Kinard Robbins and Myers Energy Systems 16502 Squyres Rd Spring TX 77379 832-589-2056 mkinard11@gmail.com

Adam Kuehn EI DuPont de Numeurs and Company PO Box 1089 Orange TX 77631 409-886-6664 adam.l.kuehn@usa.dupont.com

Benoit Lamarche Targa Resources 1000 Louisiana St, Suite 4300 Houston TX 77002 713-584-1000 ext 1435 blamarche@targaresources.com

Amy Lawson TITAN Engineering, Inc 2225 CR 90, Suite 105 Pearland TX 77584 281-412-7373 alawson@titanengineering.com

Terry LeBlanc NA Industries 4631 Old Hwy 146, Suite A Pasadena TX 77507 832-284-4033 leblanc@naind.com

Ria Lee Shue Ling Chevron Phillips 300 West 6th St Borger TX 79007 806-275-5603 leeshr@cpchem.com

Melissa Loyd Texas A&M Utilities 1584 Tamu College Station TX 77843-0001 979-862-7839 mloyd@utilities.tamu.edu

Melva Martin Shell Oil Company 5900 Highway 225 East Deer Park TX 77584 713-246-4792 melva.martin@shell.com

Phillip Mataway TRC 10011 Medowglen Ln, Suite 100 Houston TX 77042 713-596-5201 pmataway@trcsolutions.com

Terri May Tetra Tech EM, Inc 2901 Wilcrest Dr, Suite 401 Houston TX 77042-3399 832-251-5184 terri.may@tetratech.com 

Giundreo Mayfield Norbord Texas Nacogdoches, Inc PO Box 632750 Nacogdoches TX 75963 936-568-8038 Guy.Mayfield@Nacogdoches.Norbord.com

Mike McGinness Custom Process Systems PO Box 513 South Houston TX 77587 713-910-1919 ecomikex@gmail.com

John Mercaldi Source Environmental 11111 Katy Freeway, # 1004 Houston TX 77079 713-973-6085 jmercaldi@ses-inc.net 

Erick Mertooetomo Shaw Environmental and Infrastructure, Inc 2700 Woodland Park DR, #619 Houston TX 77082 281-236-6748 erickmerto@hotmail.com

Mahendra Mohite Burns and McDonnell 1700 West Loop South, Suite 300 Houston TX 77027 832-214-1280 mmohite@burnsmcd.com

Roberto Morales Temple-Inland 303 South Temple Dr Diboll TX 75941 936-229-0198 robmorales@templeinland.com

Katy Moreira TRC Environmental Corporation 10011 Medowglen Ln, Suite 100 Houston TX 77042 713-244-1030 kmoreira@trcsolutions.com

Susan Newman Momentive Specialty Chemicals PO Box 1311 Deer Park TX 77536 281-727-3153 susan.newman@momentive.com

Lauren Nolfi CDM 3050 Post Oak Blvd, Suite 300 Houston TX 77056 713-423-7300 nolfilm@cdm.com

Nicholas Nussbaum Source Environmental Sciences 4100 Westheimer Rd, Suite 106 Houston TX 77027-4427 713-621-4474 nicholas@source-environmental.com

Michelle Olive GREEN Environmental Consulting, Inc 197 Purple Slate Pl The Woodlands TX 77381 936-321-8704 molive@green-envi.com

Robert Osborn Spirit Environmental, LLC 17350 State Highway 249 Houston TX 77064 281-664-2815 rosborn@spiritenv.com

Arijit Pakrasi Shaw Environmental, Inc 1401 Enclave Pky, Suite 250 Houston TX 77077 281-531-3185 arijit.pakrasi@shawgrp.com

Morgan Palmisano Environmental Regulatory Compliance 2520 Vulcan St Harvey LA 70058 504-366-2976 Morgan@EnvironmentalRegulatoryCompliance.com

S.S.R. Pappworth Source Environmental 11111 Katy Freeway, # 1004 Houston TX 77079 713-973-6085 rpappworth@ses-inc.net 

Christina Penrose ISP Technologies, Inc Po Box 2141 Texas City TX 77592-2141 409-942-1820 cpenrose@ashland.com

Darryl Petersen Texas A&M Utilities 1584 Tamu College Station TX 77843-0001 979-862-7839 dpetersen@utilities.tamu.edu

Bruce Pollard not provided 2007 Longflower Ct Kingwood TX 77345 832-350-0257 bdpollar@gmail.comBruce Pollard not provided 2007 Longflower Ct Kingwood TX 77345 832-350-0257 bdpollar@gmail.com

Darrell Rivers Computer Science Group, LLC PO Box 14930 Baton Rouge LA 70898 225-766-2397 darrell@computersciencegroup.com

Steve Roland ESR Environmental Consulting 30902 Carrington Dr Magnolia TX 77354 281-252-6148 sgrol@sbcglobal.net 

Karen Sanders Chevron Phillips Chemical Company 5450 Jefferson Chemical Road Conroe TX 77301 832-812-1609 darjekt@cpchem.com

Ron Schultz Linc Gulf Coast Petroleum, Inc 1330 Post Oak Blvd, Suite 700 Houston TX 77056 713-580-6629 ron.schultz@lincenergy.com

James Scroggins Open Range Engineering Services, PLLC 4523 Lake Pinkston Dr Richmond TX 77046 214-701-7436 orejes@openrangeeng.com

Shiraz Sheikh The Lubrizol Corporation 12801 Bay Area Blvd Pasadena TX 77507 832-260-7602 Shiraz.Sheikh@lubrizol.com

Nilesh Shelar JSW Steel (USA), Inc 5200 E. McKinney Rd Baytown TX 77523 281-383-5239 nilesh.shelar@jswsteel.us

Aditya Singh Carr Environmental Group 504 Spring Hill Dr, Suite 300 Spring TX 77386 281-872-9300 asingh@ceg-group.com 

Theresia Smith Carr Environmental Group 504 Spring Hill Dr, Suite 300 Spring TX 77386 281-872-9300 tsmith@ceg-group.com 

Paul Smith Earth Resources Technology, Inc NASA/Johnson Space Center, 2101 NASA Pkwy Houston TX 77058 281-216-5900 paul.e.smith@nasa.gov

Joy Snodgrass ERT/NASA 2101 NASA Pkwy Houston TX 77058 281-244-6915 joy.snodgrass@nasa.gov

Kenneth Stuchly ERT/NASA 2101 NASA Pkwy Houston TX 77058 281-483-3235 kenneth.l.stuchly@nasa.gov

Shelby Sustala TITAN Engineering, Inc 2225 CR 90, Suite 105 Pearland TX 77584 281-415-7373 SSustala@TitanEngineering.com

Tracy Taylor Dow Chemical Company 1900 Tidal Rd Deer Park TX 77536 281-228-8735 tltaylor3@dow.com

Marc Taylor Source Environmental Sciences 4100 Westheimer Rd, Suite 106 Houston TX 77027-4427 713-621-4474 marc@source-environmental.com

Doug Thomas Enduro 16602 Central Green Blvd Houston TX 77032 713-358-4000 DThomas@Endurocomposites.com

Weston Threeton ESA Consulting 1750 Seasmist Dr, Suite 135 Houston TX 77008 713-290-1200 weston@webesa.com

Farah Ullah Enterprise Products Company, LLC 1100 Louisiana St Houston TX 77002-5227 713-381-4357 fullah@eprod.com

Min Wang Eagle Rock Energy 1415 Louisiana St, Suite 2700 Houston TX 77002-7349 281-408-1263 m.wang@eaglerockenergy.com

Nigel Watt CH2M Hill 14701 St Mary's Ln, Suite 300 Houston TX 77079 281-721-8785 nigel.watt@ch2m.com

Charmaine Williams Chevron Phillips Chemical Company 2001 S. Gulfway Dr Port Arthur TX 77640 409-985-0891 willice@cpchem.com

Winston Wood Thermal Energy Corporation 1615 Braeswood Blvd Houston TX 77030-3903 713-791-6737 wwood@teco.tmc.edu

Wenxia Yang TPC Group 8600 Park Place Blvd Houston TX 77017 713-740-3203 wenxia.yang@tpcgrp.com

Pamela Young Perstorp Coatings, Inc 6213 Highway 332 East Freeport TX 77541 979-238-8661        pamela.young@perstorp.com

Dayu Zhang Sunoclo Logistics PO Box 758 Nederland TX 77627 409-721-4880 dzhang@sunocologistics.com

Houston Jan 30_registered


